AW A30 03 BG • Option/Semi-standard: Select one each for a to i.
• Option/Semi-standard symbol: When more than one
specification is required, indicate in alphanumeric order.
Example) AW30-03BG-1N-A
JIS Symbol
Filter Regulator
q w e r t
• Integrated filter and regulator units save space and require less piping.

L
1 2
How to Order
O
pt
io
n N
ot
e
3)
Se
m
i-s
ta
nd
ar
d
59
AW20-A to AW40-A
Filter Regulator
AW20-A AW40-A
Model
Port size
Pressure gauge port size
Fluid
Ambient and fluid temperature
Proof pressure
Maximum operating pressure
Set pressure range
Nominal filtration rating
Drain capacity (cm3)
Bowl material
Bowl guard
Construction
Weight (kg)
AW20-A
1/8, 1/4
8
Semi-standard (Steel)
0.21
AW30-A
1/4, 3/8
25
0.41 0.75 0.81
AW40-A
1/4, 3/8, 1/2
AW40-06-A
3/4
45
1/8
Air
−5 to 60°C (with no freezing)
1.5 MPa
1.0 MPa
0.05 to 0.7 MPa
Polycarbonate
Relieving type
5 µm
Standard (Polycarbonate)
Standard Specifications
+
+
+
Nil
N
Nil
R
Exhaust
mechanism
Flow direction
Nil
Z Note 12)Pressure unit
Relieving type